Saturday, 1 July, 2017
#08:35 Lions v NZ

Sunday, 2 July, 2017

Leinster Hurling Final

Monday, 3 July, 2017

f= 09:30 - 10:00
f:l 10:00 - 11:00

W 12:00 - 12:30
" 13:00 - 14:00

'Y 14:45 - 15:00
& 15:00 - 16:30
fe 17:15- 18:45
"t 18:45-19:15

Angela Flanagan
MAC

A. Munro, E. Kehoe, M. Dollard, M. Murphy, M. Duffy
Ambassador Dan Mulhall

Cellar

PST

Taoiseach, M/E&S & SG

Taoiseach, MoS McGrath & SGs

John Concannon

Tuesday, 4 July, 2017
Visit by PM Trudeau

“ 09:30 - 10:00

" 14:00 LQs

¥ 15:00 - 16:00
~16:00-16:15
% 18:00-18:15
% 19:00 - 22:00

Robert Kearns

John Shaw

Michael O'Riordan (& DB, TMcG)
John Deasy (call)

Dinner for Canadian PM

Dublin Castle

Wednesday, 5 July, 2017

% 08:30 - 10:30
*112:00 LQs

14:30 - 14:45
15:25-16:15

Government Meeting

A. Munro
Taoiseach

Thursday, 6 July, 2017

- 09:00-09:30
~ 09:45-10:00
% 10:00-10:30
+12:30-13:15

\ 14:45 - 15:45
" 16:00 - 18:00
i 18:30 AM

SG Briefing
Austin Dowdall
Adrian O'Neill

Taoiseach, John Concannon, Brian Murphy

Meeting Room
Taoiseach Meeting Jamie Dimon
Government Meeting



Friday, 7 July, 2017

< 09:45-11:15 Taoiseach, Minister for Housing & SG
“11:45-12:00 Press/Comms teams

' 12:00 - 13:00 John Callinan

*13:00 - 13:30 John Shaw

Saturday, 8 July, 2017

Irish Open

Portstewart
#08:35 Lions v NZ
*19:00 Coldplay - for info

” Croke Park
Sunday, 9 July, 2017
s

e q0:30 National Day of Commemoration

Monday, 10 July, 2017

4 08:30 IFS2020 HLIC - for info

"+ 10:00-11:00 MAC

- 12:00-12:30 Taoiseach & Jes Staley, CEO Barclays
f& 14:00 TLAC-SGDSP (for info)

Tuesday, 11 July, 2017

'~ 10:00- 13:00 Government Meeting

“ 14:30- 14:45 A. Munro

~17:00-17:30 Chief Justice Advisory Committee

r 18:30 - 19:30 Taoiseach and Minister for Finance & Public Expenditure and Reform

L

Wednesday, 12 July, 2017
- 09:00 - 09:30 SG Briefing

++14:00 - 15:00 North East Inner City Oversight Group (R.301)

% 15:00 - 16:00 Invitation: Martin Fraser Meeting / Govt Buildings
mtmurphy

< 15:15-15:45 Martin Murphy

**17:00-18:00 Philip Lane

‘ CBI Spencer Dock

iz 18:15-18:45 Dee Forbes
Spencer Hotel



Thursday, 13 July, 2017

2 09:00 - 09:45 Liz Canavan
“ 09:45-10:00 John Shaw
2 10:00-11:30 Taoiseach & Minister for Defence (SG and Chief of Staff)
' 12:05-12:35 Taoiseach re Brexit negotiations (with JC, BM)
' 12:40 - 12:45 Mary Keenan
"~ 12:45-13:00 Meeting (ref Tom McLoughlin)
*# 14:00-16:00 MAC & POs
Sycamore Room

Friday, 14 July, 2017

Town Hall Killarney (for info)
'+ 15:00 - 15:30 Attorney General

Sunday, 16 July, 2017

Dublin v Kildare
Croke Park

Monday, 17 July, 2017

~10:00-11:00 MAC

t=11:00-11:15 A. Harrington

ft 11:30-18:30 TLAC - Deputy Secretary, Department of Justice & Equality (1st interview at 2pm)
e

Tuesday, 18 July, 2017

© 10:00-13:00 Government Meeting
'Y 14:00 - 14:15 A. Munro

- 14:30-16:00 Taoiseach, Minister for Rural & Community Development & SG
* 16:50 - 17:00 Taoiseach (&BM)

*17:00-18:00 Taoiseach, Minister for Health & SG

Wednesday, 19 July, 2017

'~ 10:00- 16:00 Special Government Meeting
" 16:00 Retirement of Ann Nolan

Thursday, 20 July, 2017

- 08:30-10:00 Taoiseach, Tanaiste, EI CEO & Chair, & SME CEOs re Brexit
Sycamore Room
*13:00 Chief Justice Expressions of Interest Deadline
'+ 13:00-13:30 Mary Keenan
13:30 - 14:30 Taoiseach and Minister for Finance and Public Expenditure & Reform
14:30- 16:00 Security Ministerial Meeting
©16:15-17:15 RWC 2023 IDG
R.301
*18:00 Retirement of Niamh O'Donoghue
Aras Mhic Dhiarmada



Friday, 21 July, 2017

~ 09:00-09:30 IBEC Board Meeting

*~10:00-11:00 CSMB People Leadership and Talent Sub Group (R.301)
~ 10:00-11:30 Taoiseach

“ 12:15-12:45 Taoiseach & Brian Moynihan, CEO Bank of America

~ 15:00-16:00 JC

“ 16:00-16:30 JS

+ 16:30-18:30 Chief Justice Advisory Committee

Saturday, 22 July, 2017

British Open
Royal Birkdale

Sunday, 23 July, 2017

British Open
Royal Birkdale

Monday, 24 July, 2017

¥ 15:45-17:15 Taoiseach, M/CCAE & SG
= 17:30-18:30 Taoiseach, BM, AF, POC

Tuesday, 25 July, 2017

~10:15-11:00 Staff Meeting with Taoiseach

~11:00-11:30 FP

=+ 12:00-12:30 Eamonn Molloy, Brenda Boylan

© 12:45-13:15 Andrea Pappin

2 13:30-14:30 SF

f 15:00 - 16:00 Taoiseach & Ceann Comhairle

' 19:15-19:45 Taoiseach, Minister for Justice & Equality & AG

Wednesday, 26 July, 2017

* 09:00 Summer Recess PQs

> 11:00 - 15:00 Government Meeting

% 16:00 - 16:15 A. Munro

“ 16:20-16:40 Helen Blake

& 16:45 Brian Cowen Conferring Ceremony - for info
Hibernia Conference Centre, Dublin Castle

' 16:45-18:00 Taoiseach, M/ICH&G & SG

Thursday, 27 July, 2017

- 09:00-09:30 SG Briefing

~ 09:30-10:30 SPS Management Committee
R. Watt's Office

¥ 11:30-13:30 John Carroll

“13:30-14:00 JS

= 16:00 - 16:30 Kieran McLoughlin

" 17:00-17:30 Denis Breen

'+ 18:20- 19:20 Philip King



Friday, 28 July, 2017

~09:30-10:30 Noel Waters
' 10:30-11:00 Eamonn Molloy, Brenda Boylan
“11:00-11:30 Nick Reddy, Pauline Kiernan (reschedule)
~ 11:30-12:00 French Ambassador Mr Stéphane Crouzat
% 12:30 - 14:45 Meeting (ref. Rickard Mills)
'~ 15:00 - 16:30 Taoiseach, Minister for Children & SG
i 18:50 - 19:50 Appointment of Chief Justice

Aras an Uachtarain

Monday, 31 July, 2017

“10:00-11:00 MAC
11:30 - 11:45 Pauline Kiernan
*“ 11:45-12:00 Liam Murray (re phone)
*# 12:00-12:30 Ryan Feeney
+ 13:00 - 14:00 Peter Tyndall
Conrad

'

16:00-17:00 EOL
Wednesday, 2 August, 2017

09:00-09:15 M Murphy and S Hurley
~10:00-10:15 MK

~11:00-12:00 Taoiseach
“12:00-13:00 P Hamell

* 14:30- 15:00 Andrea Pappin

Friday, 4 August, 2017

Visit to Northern Ireland

Saturday, 5 August, 2017

Visit to Northern Ireland
¥ 17:15 LFC v Athletic Bilbao
Aviva
*18:00 Dublin v Monaghan
Croke Park

Sunday, 6 August, 2017

“10:00-11:00 Women's RWC Captains Reception
*+11:00-12:00 John Concannon
*15:30 Galway v Tipp
Croke Park
" 19:00 Regina Spektor
GCT



Monday, 7 August, 2017

2 Public Holiday
1 14:00 Mayo v Roscommon

Tuesday, 8 August, 2017

Leave

Wednesday, 9 August, 2017

Leave

Thursday, 10 August, 2017

" Leave

Friday, 11 August, 2017

Leave

Saturday, 12 August, 2017

USPGA
#12:30 Watford v LFC

Sunday, 13 August, 2017

USPGA
" 15:30 Cork v Waterford

Monday, 14 August, 2017

£ 12:45-13:15 JH (call)
Tuesday, 15 August, 2017

Leave
*19:45 Hoffenheim v LFC

Wednesday, 16 August, 2017

Leave

Thursday, 17 August, 2017

Leave

Friday, 18 August, 2017

Leave



Sunday, 20 August, 2017
#15:30 Kerry v Mayo

Wednesday, 23 August, 2017
1 19:45 LFC v Hoffenheim

Thursday, 24 August, 2017

18:00 AON Departure
Neary's

Saturday, 26 August, 2017

*15:00 Kerry v Mayo (replay)
*19:00 Women's Rugby World Cup Final
Ravenhill

Sunday, 27 August, 2017

*17:00 Dublin v Tyrone

Monday, 28 August, 2017

ft 14:00 - 15:00 Taoiseach & Commissioner Hogan
% 17:00 Taoiseach call with President Sisi

Tuesday, 29 August, 2017

*10:00-10:15 JB (call)
~13:00-13:30 John Concannon
““ 14:00 - 15:00 John Shaw

'~ 15:30-16:30 Brian Murphy

© 18:30-19:45 Taoiseach, AG

Wednesday, 30 August, 2017

+09:15-09:45 NW

*+ 10:00-10:30 Andrew Munro

*~10:30-11:30 MD

% 12:00-14:00 RWC 2023 Oversight Board
IRFU Suite Aviva Stadium

#12:00 - 14:00 Invitation: Oversight Board Meeting
IRFU Suite, Aviva Stadium
jean.casey

Thursday, 31 August, 2017

% 09:30-10:00 John O'Callaghan
= 10:00-10:15 Edel Cooke

= 11:00 - 12:30 Bilateral with Roman Catholic Church under Structured Dialogue
2 12:00-12:30 Incorporeal Government Meeting (AM & EC)

% 12:30-13:30 Robert Watt
* 14:30-15:00 Courtesy Call by P Hammond
~16:30-18:00 Taoiseach. M/TTS & SG



Friday, 1 September, 2017

Electric Picnic
= 09:30 - 09:45 Brenda Boylan
~ 10:00-10:15 Liam Herrick (call)

~ 10:30-12:30 Taoiseach, Minister Donohoe & SGs

Saturday, 2 September, 2017

Electric Picnic
% 19:00 Georgia v Ireland

Sunday, 3 September, 2017

Electric Picnic
Hurling Final
#121:10 Depart Dublin

Monday, 4 September, 2017

f’i“-— Meetings in London
= 12:00-13:30 Meeting with Sir Jeremy Heywood
*114:00 LEEF Meeting (JS) - for info
i 14:00 - 14:30 Alex Aiken
Cabinet Office
it 18:10 Depart Heathrow

Tuesday, 5 September, 2017

= 09:30-10:00 Mary Keenan
% 10:00 - 10:30 Jane Williams
~ 11:30-12:45 Taoiseach, Minister Donohoe & SGs
* 13:00 - 14:00 Sharon Finegan

" 16:00-17:30 Taoiseach, Minister for Social Protection & SG
1 19:45 Ireland v Serbia

Wednesday, 6 September, 2017

©10:00-13:00 Government Meeting
= 14:30 - 14:45 A. Munro
* 15:00-16:30 Meeting re Citizens Assembly
* 17:30-18:30 Liz Canavan

o

# 18:30 British Ambassador's Annual Summer Party - for info

Thursday, 7 September, 2017

>+ 09:00-09:30 SG Briefing

2 09:30-10:30 North East Inner City Oversight Group (R301)
+ 15:30-16:00 John Callinan

+16:30-17:30 Taoiseach (& BM)



Friday, 8 September, 2017

#12:00 Deadline for PO secondment expressions of interest

Saturday, 9 September, 2017

+12:30 Man City v LFC

Sunday, 10 September, 2017
o
Monday, 11 September, 2017

% 09:30-10:00 Mary Keenan

+10:00-11:00 MAC

% 12:00 Taoiseach meeting Pfizer CEO - for info
*+12:00-13:00 British Ambassador

* 15:00-15:30 Taoiseach meeting Deloitte CEO - for info
 16:00- 18:00 Cabinet Committee C (EU & Brexit)

= 18:30-20:00 Cabinet Committee B (Social Policy)

Tuesday, 12 September, 2017

* 09:15-10:00 Sarah Kavanagh
*10:00-10:30 Minister Ciaran Cannon
Iveagh House
= 11:00-13:00 Cabinet Committee E (Health)
'~ 14:30-16:30 Cabinet Committee A (Economy)
% 17:00 - 19:00 Cabinet Committee D (Infrastructure)
¥ 20:45-21:00 John Deasy (call)

Wednesday, 13 September, 2017

= 10:00 - 12:45 Government Meeting
v 14:30-14:45 A. Munro
% 14:45-15:00 BM, JC, AF, POC & JS
“£15:00 - 16:30 Taoiseach, Minister Donohoe & SGs
«17:00-18:00 John Concannon
& 18:00 ECA Deadline
+19:15-19:30 MK (call)
#119:45 LFC v Sevilla

Thursday, 14 September, 2017

FG Think-in - for info
*09:00 - 09:45 SG Briefing
' 09:45-10:00 Maurice Buckley, Chairman, OPW
*# 10:00 - 10:30 Sean Healy
**10:45-11:15 Andrew Munro, Padraig O'Conaill
*11:30-11:40 Ger Butler
*11:40-11:50 Kate O'Toole
“ 12:50-13:50 Cathy Madden



* 17:00 Pat Hennessy Farewell Reception
Iveagh House

Friday, 15 September, 2017

FG Think-in - for info
- 09:00-09:30 Roger Connor, Aidan Lynch, Liam Cullen, GSK (& Lena Jacobs)
~+11:00-11:30 Padraig Dalton
2 11:30-12:00 Shelly McNamara, Yvonne Farrell, Martin Mackin (re Venice Biennale)
i 12:00 Fire Drill
'+ 12:15-13:00 Angela McGowan, David Gavaghan, Trevor Lockart (&JC)
=~ 13:00-14:00 Oonagh Buckley

Saturday, 16 September, 2017

= 11:00 Taoiseach & VP Biden - for info

Sunday, 17 September, 2017

Football Final

Monday, 18 September, 2017

1 14:30-15:30 MAC
*16:30-17:30 Taoiseach (&BM)
+ 18:00-19:00 Taoiseach, Minister Donohoe & SGs
£19:30-22:30 The National
Vicar Street

Tuesday, 19 September, 2017

> 10:00 - 13:00 Government Meeting

" 14:30-14:45 A. Munro

"+ 14:45-15:00 BM, JC, AF, POC & JS

* 15:00-15:15 Mary Keenan

“ 16:00 - 16:30 Maura Duffy

~+ 16:30 - 16:45 A. Munro, A. Cummins (&PW)

Wednesday, 20 September, 2017

*09:00-09:30 SG Briefing

*09:30-10:00 Rory O'Donnell, John Shaw, Liz Canavan, Eileen Kehoe
+ 11:30-12:00 Taoiseach meeting Colm Kelleher, Morgan Stanley
#14:00 Dail returns

Thursday, 21 September, 2017

& 09:30-10:00 Taoiseach & Guy Verhofstadt - for info

*11:00-12:00 New Staff

1 12:00-12:45 Lucy Fallon-Byrne (& JS, DB, CR)

'~ 12:45-13:00 JS, DB, CR re CSMB

* 15:00-15:30 John Shaw

'+ 15:30-16:00 CF

“19:15-22:15 IBEC President's Dinner (black tie)
RDS



Friday, 22 September, 2017

'~ 10:00 - 10:30 Addressing the Civil Service Graduate Development Programme
Main Lecture Theatre, National Gallery
f= 10:10 Taoiseach call with PM May
& 11:30-12:00 Taoiseach & Mario Draghi
& 13:00 Taoiseach in Louth
*14:00 Thomas Ashe Commemoration (AM)
#17:00 Autumn Gathering
Italian Room
#18:00 Culture Night

Saturday, 23 September, 2017

2 .16:00 - 18:00 RWC Bid Presentation Preparation
Aviva

Sunday, 24 September, 2017

German election

Monday, 25 September, 2017

#1.08:00 Depart Baldonnel

= 10:00-12:15 RWC 2023 Bid Presentation
Royal Garden Hotel, London

©12:30-13:30 Lunch with PM May
Downing Street

*15:00-15:10 LC (call)

Tuesday, 26 September, 2017

~10:00 - 13:00 Government Meeting

2 14:30 - 14:45 A. Munro

¥ 14:45-15:00 BM, JC, AF, POC & JS

i 16:00 - 17:00 Archbishop Diarmuid Martin

¥ 19:30 - 20:30 Taoiseach, Minister Donohoe & SGs
*19:45 Spartak v LFC

“20:30-22:30 Taoiseach & Ministers

Wednesday, 27 September, 2017

> 09:00 - 09:30 SG Briefing
»12:30-13:00 Denis Breen
“ 14:30-15:30 Performance Review Group
R. Watt's office
= 15:30-16:30 Minister Zappone
“» 16:30 - 17:45 Jake Sullivan, Bryan Patten, BR McConnon (WIP)



Thursday, 28 September, 2017

~ 08:45-09:15

09:20 - 10:20

Michael Darcy
RHK
Taoiseach address to Civic Dialogue

110:00 NESC (LC)

Clock Tower

12:30-13:00
14:00 - 14:45

7 14:45 - 15:45

15:45-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-19:30

Nick Reddy

Meeting re Creative Ireland
John Shaw, John Concannon
John Concannon

Mary Keenan

Alice Kearney

John Shaw

Friday, 29 September, 2017

EU Digital Summit (Tallinn)

= 09:30-11:00

Y 11:30 - 11:45

=~ 11:30-12:00

' 12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

©12:45-13:15

#17:30 EJ
Saturday, 30 September, 2017

National Famine Commemoration
Ballingarry, Co. Tipperary

CSMB

Room 301

BG (call)

Vivienne Jupp

Brenda Boylan

Denis Breen, Anthony Cummins

Anne Finucane, Jim Mahoney, Bank of America



